Team

Woodside High School Varsity Girls Lacrosse
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2017-2018 SCHEDULE

Date

02/27/2018
03/01/2018
03/02/2018
03/06/2018
03/08/2018
03/09/2018
03/13/2018
03/16/2018
03/20/2018
03/23/2018
03/27/2018
04/17/2018
04/20/2018
04/24/2018
05/04/2018

Opponent

Castelleja

Salinas

Burlingame (non-league)
Los Altos (Non-league)
Notre Dame SJ (Non-league)
Sequoia (Non-league)
Harker

Woodside Priory
Carlmont

Sequoia

Notre Dame Belmont
Mercy

Aragon

Sacred Heart Cathedral
Notre Dame SJ

Location
Woodside HS
Woodside
TBD
Woodside HS
Woodside HS
Sequoia
Harker
Woodside HS
Woodside HS
Woodside HS
Notre Dame Belmont
Woodside HS
Aragon
Woodside HS
Notre Dame SJ

Start

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM

WOODSIDE HIGH

WILDCATS

Release

3:00 PM

2:00 PM



